Served daily from 10.00am

House-Made Granola

[rish yoghurt, with maple and sesame,
olazed granola, toasted hazelnuts &
mixed berry compote

Brioche French Toast
Maple syrup, homemade mixed
berry compote & whipped cream

Add bacon

Buttermilk Pancakes
Maple syrup, homemade mixed
berry compote & whipped cream

Add bacon

Belgian Waffle
Maple syrup, homemade mixed

berry compote & whipped cream
Add bacon

Breakfast Blaa

€6.95

€7.95

€1.50

€7.95

€1.50

€7.95

€1.50

€9.95

From The Kitchen
(Weekends Only Until 12:30pm)

Russborough Breakfast

[rish sausage, bacon, grilled tomato,
black & white pudding, poached free
range egg & sourdough toast

Plant Based Breakfast

Grilled tomato, roast field mushroom,
orilled halloumi, poached free range egg
& sourdough toast

Avocado Toast
Sourdough toast, with crushed avocado,
poached free range egg & tomato relish

Add bacon

Mushrooms & Toasted Sourdough
Add spinach

€13.95

€11.95

€7.95

€1.50

€7.95
€1.50
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