BREAKFAST

Served daily from 10.00am

House-Made Granola Irish yoghurt, with maple and sesame, glazed granola, toasted hazelnuts & mixed berry compote	€6.95	From The Kitchen (Weekends Only Until 12:30pm)	
Brioche French Toast Maple syrup, homemade mixed berry compote & whipped cream	€7.95	Russborough Breakfast Irish sausage, bacon, grilled tomato, black & white pudding, poached free range egg & sourdough toast	€13.95
Add bacon	€1.50	Plant Based Breakfast	€11.95
Buttermilk Pancakes Maple syrup, homemade mixed berry compote & whipped cream	€7.95	Grilled tomato, roast field mushroom, grilled halloumi, poached free range egg & sourdough toast	
Add bacon	€1.50	Avocado Toast Sourdough toast, with crushed avocado,	€7.95
Belgian Waffle Maple syrup, homemade mixed berry compote & whipped cream	€7.95	poached free range egg & tomato relish Add bacon	€1.50
Add bacon	€1.50	Mushrooms & Toasted Sourdough	€7.95
Breakfast Blaa	€9.95	Add spinach	€1.50